INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

ISIN: SE0010100958

Overview

2024/04/24 17:29:52

WKN: 5573068

Price
280.80 SEK
Difference © -085%(-2.40) 350.00
General attributes
ISIN SE0010100958 300.00
Symbol LATOB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK 250.00
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 14,373 EUR 200.00
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX 150.00
hy
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 279.80 SEK (354) 2020
Ask (Ask size) 280.10 SEK (204)
Open 285.00 SEK
High 285.00 SEK
Low 279.60 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 283.20 SEK
VWAP 281.624662 SEK
Recent research
Volume (pcs) 210,044
Trading volume 59,155,989.55 | On sector
Number of trades 1,850 Date
Last size 146 2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 ke
Related Futures 15 ~ 2024/04/03 .
2024/04/03 -

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263841164,263841189,263841196,263841213,263841224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010100958&ID_NOTATION=65976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3cf56053871ccb4ca657bb6030bc4c067fdc0091b817e9ef482919d1ce54224&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6aa4b85441ea18dda&time=1714108030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb1a48c181c73be95ce1baa326f22769386cdfaac4be577928136c80dbc0ea1b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4858fb567a928f243&time=1714108030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724a28418302d3d979e3a56cbff74968899ee29768e993b252679822758b4116&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=665a7a7ca59a23ef1&time=1714108030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fe095542ae86fdd4b6388740770b9f1d459e9d67018b44730bdf7ffe49991db&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c63c0ee581dbde7f0&time=1714108030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a857114d84673298e59b2fba80d31a94ea4392e803af2025dd2a1469cddd13d4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18a694c48b71693df&time=1714108030&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/24 17:29:52

Price
280.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -085%(-2.40)

ISIN SE0010100958
Symbol LATO B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 14,373 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 279.80 SEK (354)
Ask (Ask size) 280.10 SEK (204)
Open 285.00 SEK
High 285.00 SEK
Low 279.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 283.20 SEK
VWAP 281.624662 SEK
Volume (pcs) 210,044
Trading volume 59,155,989.55
Number of trades 1,850
Last size 146
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.97% +33.78% +9.35%
Perf (abs.) +94.80 +70.90 +24.00
Beta 1.65 1.44 1.36
Volatility = 25.03 25.61 32.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/

Time

22:26

13:26

17:29

08:00

17:30

278.22 SEK (156,021
277.74 SEK (165,586
264.13 SEK (213,430
229.53 SEK (218,966
288.50 SEK (2024/04/10
247.40 SEK (2024/01/17
288.50 SEK (2024/04/10
181.20 SEK (2023/10/26

Nt N S s N

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2415 EUR 0.00 11
2417 EUR 0.00 5
280.80 SEK 59.16 1,850
2439 EUR 0.00 2
262.75 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175037646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172809442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658151
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
03/21

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

08:01

08:12

16:07

19:32

21:43

2442 EUR

2437 EUR

27.00 USD

23.93 EUR

2415 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176793967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283179049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574525

INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LiATOUR

Contact Details
INVESTMENT AB LATOUR

Box 336, J A Wettergrens Gata 7 401 25
Goteborg

Telefon: +46 31 89 17 90
Fax: +46 31 45 60 63
E-mail: -
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